### 990085521 01/14/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD179217

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Birla Century (A Division of Century Textiles and Industries Limited)	12/09/2020

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Century Textiles and Industries Limited	
Address:	Century Bhavan,	
	Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli	
	Mumbai 400030	
Country:	IN	
Entity Type:	BODY INCORPORATE	
Entity Country:	A company incorporated under the provision of the Indian Companies Act, 1956.	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79271890

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Century Textiles and Industries Limited

Address: Century Bhavan,

Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli

Mumbai 400030

Country: IN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007146 FRAME: 0447

990085521

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007146 FRAME: 0448

**RECORDED: 01/14/2021**